
2023 HJ FOOTBALL COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION START TIME
INTERSQUAD Saturday - August 5 Red vs Blue Game Hawk Stadium - HJISD 9:00 AM

SCRIMMAGE 1 Friday - August 11 Tarkington Hawk Stadium - HJISD 6:00 PM

SCRIMMAGE 2 Thursday - August 17 Livingston Hawk Stadium - HJISD 6:00 PM

WEEK 1 Friday - August 25 Little Cypress-Mauriceville Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:00 PM

WEEK 2 Friday - September 1 Anahuac Kyle White Stadium - Anahuac ISD 7:00 PM

WEEK 3 Friday - September 8 East Chambers Buccaneer Stadium - ECISD 7:00 PM

WEEK 4 Friday - September 15 Diboll Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:00 PM

WEEK 5 Friday - September 22 Bye Week

WEEK 6 Friday - September 29 Silsbee Tiger Stadium - Silsbee ISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 7 Friday - October 6 Liberty Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 8 Friday - October 13 Hamshire-Fannett Longhorn Stadium - HFISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 9 Friday - October 20 Bridge City Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 10 Friday - October 27 Jasper Bulldog Stadium - Jasper ISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 11 Friday - November 3 West Orange-Stark Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM
JUNIOR VARSITY/FRESHMAN SCHEDULE IMPORTANT DATES

Date Opponent Location Time YOUTH FB
Sat - Aug 5 R&B Scrim Home 9:00 AM HOMECOMING Friday October 20 vs BC
Fri - Aug 11 Tarkington Home 5:00 PM SENIOR NIGHT Friday November 3 vs WOS

Thu - Aug 17 Livingston Home 5:00 PM JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE
Thu - Aug 24 LCM Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Date Opponent Location Time
Thu - Aug 31 Anahuac Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Sept 7 East Chambers Away TBD
Thu - Sept 7 East Chambers Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Sept 14 Anahuac Home 5p/6p
Thu - Sept 14 Diboll Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Tue - Sept 19 Liberty Away 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Sept 21 Bye Tue - Sept 26 Huffman Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Sept 28 Silsbee Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Oct 5 Liberty Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 5 Liberty Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Oct 12 HF Away 4p/5p/6p/7p

Thu - Oct 12 HF Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Oct 19 Splendora Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 19 Bridge City Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Tue - Oct 24 Huffman Away 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 26 Jasper Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Nov 2 Livingston Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Nov 2 WOS Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 7B - 4P 8B - 5P 7A - 6P 8A -7P


